MAT ABACUS

MATBACUS Business School
CIM Levle 4 Dec. 2025

MAT ABACUS.QMS.R.013

CIM

Lecture Times

Lecture Times

Day Date |[9:30-12:45|2:00-4:45pm|6:15-9:30pm) Day Date [9:30-12:452:00-4:45pm| 6:15-9:30pm|
Monday  |25-Aug Thursday |16-Oct RM
Tuesday 26-Aug Friday 17-Oct SSM
Wednesday|27-Aug Saturday 18-Oct Mi
Thursday |28-Aug Induction Sunday 19-Oct
Friday 29-Aug Monday 20-Oct PIC
Saturday [30-Aug Tuesday 21-Oct RM
Sunday 31-Aug Wednesday |22-Oct
Monday 01-Sep PIC Thursday  [23-Oct RM
Tuesday |02-Sep Friday 24-Oct SSM
Wednesday|03-Sep Saturday 25-Oct Mi
Thursday |04-Sep RM Sunday 26-Oct Mi
Friday 05-Sep SSM Monday 27-Oct PIC
Saturday |06-Sep Mi Tuesday 28-Oct PIC
Sunday 07-Sep Wednesday |29-Oct
Monday  |08-Sep PIC Thursday  |30-Oct SSM
Tuesday 09-Sep Friday 31-Oct SSM
Wednesday|10-Sep Saturday 01-Nov Mi
Thursday |11-Sep RM Sunday 02-Nov
Friday 12-Sep SSM Monday 03-Nov PIC
Saturday |13-Sep MI Tuesday 04-Nov RM
Sunday 14-Sep Wednesday |05-Nov
Monday  |15-Sep PIC Thursday  |06-Nov RM
Tuesday 16-Sep Friday 07-Nov SSM
Wednesday|17-Sep Saturday 08-Nov Mi
Thursday |18-Sep RM Sunday 09-Nov
Friday 19-Sep SSM Monday 10-Nov
Saturday |20-Sep Mi Tuesday 11-Nov
Sunday 21-Sep Wednesday [12-Nov
Monday  |22-Sep PIC Thursday |13-Nov
Tuesday |23-Sep RM Friday 14-Nov
Wednesday|24-Sep Saturday 15-Nov
Thursday |25-Sep RM Sunday 16-Nov
Friday 26-Sep SSM Monday 17-Nov
Saturday |27-Sep Mi Tuesday 18-Nov
Sunday 28-Sep Wednesday [19-Nov
Monday  [29-Sep PIC Thursday  |20-Nov
Tuesday 30-Sep Friday 21-Nov Exam Deadline - £115
Wednesday|01-Oct Saturday 22-Nov
Thursday |02-Oct RM Sunday 23-Nov
Friday 03-Oct SSM Monday 24-Nov
Saturday |04-Oct Mi Tuesday 25-Nov
Sunday 05-Oct Wednesday |26-Nov
Monday  |06-Oct PIC Thursday |27-Nov
Tuesday |07-Oct PIC Friday 28-Nov
Wednesday|08-Oct Saturday 29-Nov
Thursday |09-Oct SSM Sunday 30-Nov
Friday 10-Oct SSM Monday 01-Dec
Saturday |11-Oct Mi Tuesday 02-Dec
Sunday 12-Oct Mi Wednesday |03-Dec
Monday |13-Oct PIC Thursday  |04-Dec
Tuesday 14-Oct RM Friday 05-Dec
Wednesday|15-Oct Saturday 06-Dec
Tutors: Sunday 07-Dec
Marketing Impact Mandatory  Aidah - Ml Monday 08-Dec
Planning Integtrated Campaigins Mandatory  Wycef - PIC | Tuesday 09-Dec Exams Mon. - Fri
Responsible Marketing Mandatory  Arthuu-RM |Wednesday [10-Dec ’ '

Social Media Marketing Optional Arthur - SSM | Thursday 11-Dec

MATABACUS Business School

Plot 1, Second Street Industrial Area.
Tel 0414258461/2 Email;info@matabacusc.ac.ug
Website www.matabacus.ac.ug for updates.




